
SIGNATURE EXPERIENCES
Rain Shower Cascade
Journey for Two
Renewal Massage
Age Reversal

MASSAGES
Couples Massage
Deep Tissue
Himalayan Salt Stone
Therapeutic
Swedish
Prenatal
Thai Foot

FACIAL
Sciote Omni Deluxe 
Sciote Anti-Redness
Sciote Advanced Custom
Seasonal Facial
Microderm Advanced Surface
Brightening
Clear Control Acne
Sensitive and Soothing
Deep Hydration
Back Skin Care Treatment

NAIL SERVICES
Ultimate Manicure Pedicure
Aromatherapy Pedicure 
Aromatherapy Manicure
Basic Manicure 
Basic Pedicure
Little Princess Nail Service

PACKAGES
Splendid Signature Day
Princess for the Day
Girl Time
Day Pass with a Twist

Price
$320
$320                                   
$160
$160

$210/$290
$115/$165
$115/$160
$110/$155
$105/$145

$110
$85

$160
$110

$110/$160
$110/$160

$135
$110
$110
$110
$110
$85

$135
$75
$55
$40
$55
$45

$440
$380
$340
$35

Mins
120
120                                   
90
90

60/90
60/90
60/90
60/90
60/90
60
45

90
60
60/90
60/90
60
60
60
60
60
45

120
45
45
30
30
45

5 hrs
3.5 hrs
2.5 hrs
all day

CONFIRM SERVICE LENGTH AT TIME OF BOOKING

PACKAGES AND ADDITIONAL SERVICES AVAILABLE 
SEE WEBSITE OR ASK FOR DETAILS

www.choctawcasinos.com • Management reserves all rights



CANCELLATION POLICY
We understand plans change. Give us 24 hours notice and we can 
reschedule or cancel any service. Groups of three or more require 48 
hours. If you are not a registered guest at the resort, a credit card must 
be provided with all appointments.

CHECK-IN
When you are booked for a spa treatment, please arrive at least 
30-45 minutes ahead of your scheduled reservation to give ample time 
to relax in the lounge areas, enjoy the steam room, and indulge in the 
whirlpool prior to your service.

LATE POLICY
Running late for your service? Don’t worry, we’ve got you covered. If 
there are no guests booked immediately after your appointment, we will 
be happy to adjust your treatment time for your arrival if at all possible. 
In the event we are unable to extend your time, we will finish at the 
scheduled time.

SERVICE CHARGES
A service charge of 20% is added to all service checks for your 
convenience. Gratuity is distributed to everyone who participated in 
your experience. Gratuity is provided at the discretion of the guest and is 
based on satisfaction with services provided.

GIFT CARD SALES
Make your family, friends, and co-workers feel extra special by giving 
them the gift of self-indulgence. All gift card sales are final.

MINIMUM AGE REQUIREMENTS
Guests under 18 must be accompanied by a parent or guardian in 
approved areas only. Guests under the age of 18 are not allowed in the 
Fitness Center or beyond the Salon.

DRUG & ALCOHOL USE
Spa services are highly therapeutic and, therefore, we reserve the right 
to refuse spa services to any guest under the influence.

PERSONAL ITEMS
Leave behind your valuables and devices. Use of cell phones are not 
permitted in treatment areas. The Spa is not liable for any loss of personal 
items, even if stored in our lockers. Please feel free to bring any and all 
concerns or questions to the attention of The Spa staff. Your extreme 
satisfaction is our absolute priority. 

Fitness | 6am-10pm      Spa & Salon | 9am-10pm

4216 S Hwy 69/75 | Durant, OK 74701 | 580.916.4450


