

Rain Shower Cascade \$320 Journey for Two \$160 Renewal Massage \$160 Age Reversal \$160	Mins 120 120 90 90
MASSAGES Couples Massage \$210/\$290 Deep Tissue \$115/\$165 Himalayan Salt Stone \$115/\$160 Therapeutic \$110/\$155 Swedish \$105/\$145 Prenatal \$110 Thai Foot \$85	60/90 60/90 60/90 60/90 60/90 60 45
FACIAL Sciote Omni Deluxe	90 60 60/90 60/90 60 60 60 60 45
NAIL SERVICES Ultimate Manicure Pedicure \$135 Aromatherapy Pedicure \$75 Aromatherapy Manicure \$55 Basic Manicure \$40 Basic Pedicure \$55 Little Princess Nail Service \$45	120 45 45 30 30 45
PACKAGES Splendid Signature Day \$440 Princess for the Day \$380 Girl Time \$340 Day Pass with a Twist \$35	5 hrs 3.5 hrs 2.5 hrs all day

CONFIRM SERVICE LENGTH AT TIME OF BOOKING

PACKAGES AND ADDITIONAL SERVICES AVAILABLE SEE WEBSITE OR ASK FOR DETAILS



CANCELLATION POLICY

We understand plans change. Give us 24 hours notice and we can reschedule or cancel any service. Groups of three or more require 48 hours. If you are not a registered guest at the resort, a credit card must be provided with all appointments.

CHECK-IN

When you are booked for a spa treatment, please arrive at least 30-45 minutes ahead of your scheduled reservation to give ample time to relax in the lounge areas, enjoy the steam room, and indulge in the whirlpool prior to your service.

LATE POLICY

Running late for your service? Don't worry, we've got you covered. If there are no guests booked immediately after your appointment, we will be happy to adjust your treatment time for your arrival if at all possible. In the event we are unable to extend your time, we will finish at the scheduled time.

SERVICE CHARGES

A service charge of 20% is added to all service checks for your convenience. Gratuity is distributed to everyone who participated in your experience. Gratuity is provided at the discretion of the guest and is based on satisfaction with services provided.

GIFT CARD SALES

Make your family, friends, and co-workers feel extra special by giving them the gift of self-indulgence. All gift card sales are final.

MINIMUM AGE REQUIREMENTS

Guests under 18 must be accompanied by a parent or guardian in approved areas only. Guests under the age of 18 are not allowed in the Fitness Center or beyond the Salon.

DRUG & ALCOHOL USE

Spa services are highly therapeutic and, therefore, we reserve the right to refuse spa services to any guest under the influence.

PERSONAL ITEMS

Leave behind your valuables and devices. Use of cell phones are not permitted in treatment areas. The Spa is not liable for any loss of personal items, even if stored in our lockers. Please feel free to bring any and all concerns or questions to the attention of The Spa staff. Your extreme satisfaction is our absolute priority.